






Record 24: Allergen Matrix Record

Include every food item on menus throughout the hotel. Tick (✓) the appropriate box if the food contains and include (*) if it may contain the ingredient listed. This should also include traces of allergens.

Area: In Room Dining

DISH														
	Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, rye, oats, barley)	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Dairy	Mollusc	Nuts (Almonds, cashews, hazelnuts, pistachios)	Peanuts	Sesame Seeds	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide	Mustard	Celery
Tow Fresh Farm Eggs	✓		✓			*						*		
Foul modamas												✓		
Fried falafel with sesami seeds			✓							✓		✓		
Selection of International cheese platter						✓						✓		
Charcuterie												✓		
Buttermilk Pancakes	✓		✓			✓		✓				✓		
French Toast	✓		✓			✓		✓				✓		
Gishta						✓						✓		
Cereals						✓						✓		
Hot Oat Meal						✓						✓		
Seasonal Fruit Platter														
Fruits Salad												✓		
Yoghurt						✓						✓		
Bircher Muesli						✓						✓		
Bakery Basket	✓		✓			✓		✓		✓		✓		
Smoked Salmon Platter				✓								✓		
Fried spinach Fatayer	✓													
Crispy fried cheese spring rolls	✓		✓			✓						✓		
Crispy fried vegetables sambousa	✓		✓			✓						✓		
Crispy fried lamb sambousa	✓		✓			✓						✓		

Fried lamb kebbeh							✓						
Hummus											✓		
Green Salad													
Fattoush	✓					✓					✓		
Fried Calamari	✓			✓		✓					✓		
Fresh Burrata Salad						✓					✓		
Caesar salad plain	✓		✓			✓					✓	✓	
Caesar salad Chicken	✓		✓			✓					✓	✓	
Caesar salad Shrimp.	✓			✓		✓					✓	✓	
Hummus and Avocado meat ball							✓		✓				
Quinoa Salad												✓	
Moutabel									✓				
Vegetables clear soup													✓
Lentil Soup													✓
Tom yum goung soup		✓								✓			
Chicken creamy soup	✓					✓	✓				✓		✓
Moroccan harrira soup	✓		✓										✓
Mushroom Cream Soup						✓					✓		✓
US. Prime beef burger	✓		✓			✓			✓				
Chicken burger	✓		✓			✓			✓				
The club sandwich	✓		✓			✓							
Crispy chicken wrap	✓		✓			✓					✓	✓	
Cokreme wrap	✓		✓			✓					✓	✓	
Grilled haloumi cheese sandwich	✓					✓					✓		
Pizza Tomato and Mozzarella	✓					✓					✓		
Pizza Seasonal Mushroom	✓					✓					✓		
Pizza Beef Ragu	✓					✓					✓		
Pizza Seafood	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓				✓		
Lamb Chops	✓												
Pan seared steak beef fillet 200gm - Sous vide	✓					✓							
Grilled Chicken Tawook	✓					✓					✓		
Marinated Lebanese Mixed Grilled	✓					✓					✓		
Marinated Sous vide chicken	✓					✓					✓		
Grilled jumbo prawns		✓		✓		✓					✓		
Seafood mixed grilled		✓		✓		✓	✓				✓		
Nerwegian pan seared salmon fillet	✓			✓		✓							
Pan seared fish barramundi fillet	✓			✓		✓							

Lamb Biryani	✓						✓						
Chicken Biryani	✓		✓				✓						
Butter chicken						✓	✓				✓		
Nasi Goreng			✓	✓			✓		✓	✓	✓		
Lamb Kabsa	✓						✓						
Chicken Kabsa	✓						✓						
Lamb Jareesh	✓					✓	✓				✓		
Chicken Saleeq						✓					✓		
Juicy Beef or Chicken mini burger	✓		✓			✓			✓		✓		
Battered Fish Fingers	✓			✓		✓					✓		
MIXED GREEN SALAD													
Butternut squash soup						✓					✓		✓
Gluten free Pasta						*					*		
Rice Pudding						✓	✓				✓		
Italian Minestrone soup	✓		✓										
Lentil Soup													✓
Vegetable curry						✓					✓		
Home made Granola							✓						
Rassberry cheese cake	✓		✓			✓	✓				✓		
Coffee Cake	✓		✓			✓					✓		
Tiramisu			✓			✓					✓		
Choclate Cocoa Beans Cake	✓		✓			✓					✓		
Vanilla Creame Brule			✓			✓	✓				✓		
Selection of oriental pastry	✓		✓			✓	✓	✓			✓		
Warm om ali	✓		✓			✓	✓				✓		
Selection homemade ice cream						✓	*				✓		
Orange Juice											✓		
Mango Juice											✓		
Strawberry Juice											✓		
Guava Juice											✓		

✓ = Contains

* = May Contain

PLEASE NOTE: It should be noted that the hotel uses all 14 allergies noted on the matrix and there is a possibility that accidental cross contamination could occur within the food preparation area.